
Committed to you.

Meet the team

Tax Enquiry 
Protection Service

Our Tax Enquiry Protection Service offers clients 
membership that protects against our fees if they’re 
selected for enquiry by HMRC.

Our dedicated team can assist you with joining the 
service, and with their technical knowledge and 
experience can advise and assist in dealing with 
HMRC enquiries.

larking-gowen.co.uk   |   0330 024 0888   |   enquiry@larking-gowen.co.uk

Jo oversees administration for the Tax Enquiry Protection 
Service. She handles all aspects of subscriptions, including 
advice on subscribing, renewals and answering  
general enquiries.

Jo Bateman
Department and People Manager
jo.bateman@larking-gowen.co.uk

Tessa advises businesses and organisations on all aspects of 
employment taxes. She specialises in equity reward, IR35 and 
employment tax compliance.

Tessa Brown
Employment Tax Manager
tessa.brown@larking-gowen.co.uk

Sally is the head of our Private Client, Trusts and Probate team 
and partner responsible for our Tax Enquiry Protection Service. 
Sally advises on tax planning and tax compliance for private 
clients, trustees and executors.  

Sally Farrow
Partner
sally.farrow@larking-gowen.co.uk

Dominic Carter
Partner
dominic.carter@larking-gowen.co.uk

An experienced Chartered Accountant and tax specialist, 
Dominic’s specialisms include corporate, shareholder  
and stamp taxes and the structuring of corporate and  
property transactions.

Ben Greves
Director
ben.greves@larking-gowen.co.uk

A corporate tax specialist, Ben advises companies on 
corporation tax affairs, including compliance obligations. He 
delivers tax due diligence services to clients looking to buy or 
sell a business.

Gillian is a chartered tax advisor who has specialised in
providing VAT advice since 2009. She works across a wide
range of clients with particular interest in partial exemption,
not-for-profit, and property related matters.

Gillian McGill
VAT Director
gillian.mcgill@larking-gowen.co.uk

Alex is senior manager dealing with a wide range of residency, 
domicile and foreign tax issues and has a specialist interest in 
property taxes including Stamp Duty Land Tax and Annual Tax 
on Enveloped Dwellings.

Alexandra Coghill 
Senior Manager
alexandra.coghill@larking-gowen.co.uk

Emily is a senior manager within our Private Client, Trusts and 
Probate team and regularly supports our clients with efficient 
tax planning strategies for inheritance tax, capital gains tax 
and income tax for both individuals and trusts.

Emily Willis
Director
emily.willis@larking-gowen.co.uk
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